Artikeldetails

D 633410 M8 SW 13 S

Sechskantmuttern, 3d hoch

Artikelnummer:
Abmessung:

Norm:
Normnummer:
Werkstoff:
Nenngréle:

Gewindenenndurchmesser metrisch:

Gewinderichtung:
Gewindeart:
Mutternhdhe:

Antriebsart:
Schllsselweite:

Masse je 100 Stlck:
Zolltarifnummer:
Menge/VE:

Potsdamer %

Schrauben

A63341000080000

M8 SW 13

DIN
6334
10

8

8 mm
RH

M

24 mm

AulRensechskant
13 mm

1,800 kg
73181692
100 Stk.

U



	Artikeldetails

